Texas Windstorm Insurance Association
Quarterly Liability Report
As of March 31, 2018

Aransas
Class of Business Policies Policies Risks Risks Premium  Premium Written Dir. Liab. End of Indir. Liab End of Polices Risks
Written Written Written Written Written During YTD Period Period Inforce End Inforce End
During YTD During YTD Period of Period  of Period
Period Period
Commercial 141 141 199 199 $345,000 $345,000 $262,923,276 $5,597,000 379 806
Manufactured Home 18 18 19 19 $22,625 $22,625 $4,916,597 $0 95 96
Residential 1,059 1,059 1,113 1113 $2,112,237 $2,112,237 $1,748,367,453 $148,258,376 5,525 5,812
Total 1,218 1,218 1,331 1331 $2,479,862 $2,479,862 $2,016,207,326 $153,855,376 5,999 6,714
Brazoria
Class of Business Policies Policies Risks Risks Premium  Premium Written Dir. Liab. End of Indir. Liab End of Polices Risks
Written Written Written Written Written During YTD Period Period Inforce End Inforce End
During YTD During YTD Period of Period  of Period
Period Period
Commercial 277 277 490 490 $1,828,426 $1,828,426 $586,512,529 $16,936,070 1,062 1,714
Manufactured Home 35 35 35 35 $49,669 $49,669 $9,527,078 $0 154 154
Residential 7,534 7,534 7,736 7736 $12,309,695 $12,309,695 $10,475,030,058 $1,350,771,824 36,911 37,913
Total 7,846 7,846 8,261 8261 $14,187,790 $14,187,790 $11,071,069,665 $1,367,707,894 38,127 39,781
Calhoun

Class of Business

Policies
Written

During
Period

Policies
Written
YTD

Risks
Written
During
Period

Risks Premium
Written Written During
YTD Period

Premium Written
YTD

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

Indir. Liab End of

Polices

Risks

Period Inforce End Inforce End

of Period

of Period

Commercial 61 61 98 98 $231,642 $231,642 $119,103,578 $1,434,475 220 423
Manufactured Home 13 13 13 13 $18,951 $18,951 $3,556,590 $0 66 66
Residential 643 643 769 769 $1,142,374 $1,142,374 $854,355,273 $71,320,457 3,494 3,844
Total 77 717 880 880 $1,392,967 $1,392,967 $977,015,441 $72,754,932 3,780 4,333



Cameron

Class of Business

Commercial
Manufactured Home
Residential

Total

Chambers

Policies
Written

During
Period

222
10
2,639
2,871

Class of Business

Commercial
Manufactured Home
Residential

Total

Galveston

Policies
Written
During
Period

21

997
1,025

Class of Business

Commercial
Manufactured Home
Residential

Total

Policies
Written

During
Period

484

48
12,246
12,778

Policies
Written
YTD

222
10
2,639
2,871

Policies
Written
YTD

21

997
1,025

Policies
Written
YTD

484

48
12,246
12,778

Risks
Written
During
Period
389
10
2,693

3,092

Risks
Written
During
Period

29

1,030
1,066

Risks
Written
During
Period
936
49
12,708

13,693

Risks
Written
YTD

389
10
2693
3092

Risks
Written
YTD

29

1030
1066

Risks
Written
YTD

936
49
12708
13693

Premium
Written During
Period

$2,787,846

$13,191
$2,873,942
$5,674,979

Premium
Written During

Period

$125,216
$7,922
$1,762,213
$1,895,351

Premium
Written During
Period

$5,133,919
$67,561
$22,274,759
$27,476,239

Premium Written
YTD

$2,787,846

$13,191
$2,873,942
$5,674,979

Premium Written
YTD

$125,216
$7,922
$1,762,213
$1,895,351

Premium Written
YTD

$5,133,919
$67,561
$22,274,759
$27,476,239

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$1,128,442,099

$2,375,127
$2,583,880,961
$3,714,698,187

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$61,906,010
$2,519,500
$1,504,848,993
$1,569,274,503

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$2,438,124,385
$9,832,099
$18,087,878,273
$20,535,834,757

Indir. Liab End of

Polices

Risks

Period Inforce End Inforce End

$7,537,145
$0
$289,265,841
$296,802,986

Indir. Liab End of

of Period

744

56
13,781
14,581

Polices

of Period

1,521
56
14,127
15,704

Risks

Period Inforce End Inforce End

$970,150

$0
$196,908,159
$197,878,309

Indir. Liab End of

of Period

115
85
4,675
4,875

Polices

of Period

185
85
4,885
5,155

Risks

Period Inforce End Inforce End

$65,350,480

$0
$2,057,882,830
$2,123,233,310

of Period

2,079
175
60,686
62,940

of Period

3,942
177
62,824
66,943



Harris

Class of Business

Commercial
Manufactured Home
Residential

Total

Jefferson

Policies
Written

During
Period

13

640
653

Class of Business

Commercial
Manufactured Home
Residential

Total

Kenedy

Policies
Written
During
Period

230

5,598
5,832

Class of Business

Commercial
Residential

Total

Policies
Written

During
Period

Policies
Written
YTD

640
653

Policies
Written
YTD

230

5,598
5,832

Policies
Written
YTD

Risks
Written

During
Period

14

658
672

Risks
Written
During
Period

321

5,749
6,074

Risks
Written
During
Period

Risks
Written
YTD

14

658
672

Risks
Written
YTD

321

5749
6074

Risks
Written
YTD

(SIS |

10

Premium
Written During
Period

$90,783
$0
$804,847
$895,630

Premium
Written During

Period

$1,039,465

$6,665
$8,207,654
$9,253,784

Premium
Written During
Period

$12,438
$6,159
$18,597

Premium Written
YTD

$90,783
$0
$804,847
$895,630

Premium Written
YTD

$1,039,465

$6,665
$8,207,654
$9,253,784

Premium Written
YTD

$12,438
$6,159
$18,597

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$58,205,851
$186,800
$989,019,953
$1,047,412,604

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$447,971,150
$1,656,300
$6,564,211,550
$7,013,839,000

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$694,441
$6,220,900
$6,915,341

Indir. Liab End of

Polices

Risks

Period Inforce End Inforce End

$1,324,290
$0
$125,092,064
$126,416,354

Indir. Liab End of

of Period

81

5
3,454
3,540

Polices

of Period

133

3,566
3,704

Risks

Period Inforce End Inforce End

$15,947,490
$0
$823,269,533
$839,217,023

Indir. Liab End of

of Period

910

26
29,013
29,949

Polices

of Period

1,433
26
29,775
31,234

Risks

Period Inforce End Inforce End

$0
$35,000
$35,000

of Period

18
19

of Period

32
37



Kleberg

Class of Business

Commercial
Manufactured Home
Residential

Total

Matagorda

Policies
Written

During
Period

13

198
211

Class of Business

Commercial
Manufactured Home
Residential

Total

Nueces

Policies
Written

During
Period

51

931
988

Class of Business

Commercial
Manufactured Home
Residential

Total

Policies
Written

During
Period

540

8,322
8,864

Policies
Written
YTD

198
211

Policies
Written
YTD

51

931
988

Policies
Written
YTD

540

8,322
8,864

Risks
Written
During
Period

18

203
221

Risks
Written
During
Period

99

1,009
1,114

Risks
Written
During
Period

884

8,660
9,546

Risks
Written
YTD

18

203
221

Risks
Written
YTD

99

1009
1114

Risks
Written
YTD

884

8660
9546

Premium
Written During
Period

$41,949
$0
$275,016
$316,965

Premium
Written During
Period

$244,904
$5,612
$1,490,983
$1,741,499

Premium
Written During
Period

$2,741,885
$871
$12,532,531
$15,275,287

Premium Written
YTD

$41,949
$0
$275,016
$316,965

Premium Written
YTD

$244,904
$5,612
$1,490,983
$1,741,499

Premium Written
YTD

$2,741,885
$871
$12,532,531
$15,275,287

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$48,973,542
$168,000
$202,859,499
$252,001,041

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$103,296,974
$1,368,097
$1,124,660,541
$1,229,325,612

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$1,662,824,472
$850,600
$10,488,787,614
$12,152,462,686

Indir. Liab End of

Indir. Liab End of

Indir. Liab End of

Polices Risks
Period Inforce End Inforce End
of Period  of Period

$700,800 61 96

$0 2 2
$20,553,183 984 1,034
$21,253,983 1,047 1,132

Polices Risks
Period Inforce End Inforce End
of Period of Period

$2,528,130 216 376
$0 23 25
$115,053,977 4,716 4,920

$117,582,107 4,955 5,321

Polices Risks
Period Inforce End Inforce End
of Period  of Period

$51,606,880 2,183 4,015
$0 20 20
$1,174,505,531 41,541 42,998
$1,226,112,411 43,744 47,033



Refugio

Class of Business

Commercial
Manufactured Home
Residential

Total

San Patricio

Policies
Written

During
Period

12

74
87

Class of Business

Commercial
Manufactured Home
Residential

Total

Willacy

Policies
Written

During
Period

94

1,421
1,522

Class of Business

Commercial
Manufactured Home
Residential

Total

Policies
Written

During
Period

Policies
Written
YTD

Policies
Written
YTD

94

1,421
1,522

Policies
Written
YTD

Risks
Written
During
Period

19

80
100

Risks
Written
During
Period

153

1,484
1,644

Risks
Written
During
Period

16

67
84

Risks
Written
YTD

19

80
100

Risks
Written
YTD

153

1484
1644

Risks
Written
YTD

16

67
84

Premium
Written During
Period

$44,015
$1,254
$115,610
$160,879

Premium
Written During
Period

$406,810
$7,074
$2,250,573
$2,664,457

Premium
Written During
Period

$18,655

$1,000
$69,790
$89,445

Premium Written
YTD

$44,015
$1,254
$115,610
$160,879

Premium Written
YTD

$406,810
$7,074
$2,250,573
$2,664,457

Premium Written
YTD

$18,655

$1,000
$69,790
$89,445

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$13,869,565

$533,253
$79,783,020
$94,185,838

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$145,760,721
$1,609,473
$1,872,608,520
$2,019,978,714

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$19,026,087
$222,000
$84,790,486
$104,038,573

Indir. Liab End of

Period

$45,000
$0
$7,881,410
$7,926,410

Indir. Liab End of
Period

$3,280,205
$0
$217,122,953
$220,403,158

Indir. Liab End of
Period

$128,550
$0
$6,703,706
$6,832,256

Polices Risks
Inforce End Inforce End
of Period  of Period

38 58
8 11
327 356
373 425

Polices Risks
Inforce End Inforce End
of Period of Period

313 534
25 25
7,065 7,419
7,403 7,978

Polices Risks
Inforce End Inforce End
of Period  of Period

37 68
4 4
397 417
438 489



Total All Counties

Class of Business Policies
Written

During

Period

Commercial 2,168
Manufactured Home 152
Residential 42,366
Total 44,686

Policies
Written
YTD

2,168
152
42,366
44,686

Risks
Written
During
Period

3,670
154
43,964
47,788

Risks
Written
YTD

3670
154
43964
47788

Premium
Written During
Period

$15,092,953

$202,395
$68,228,383
$83,523,731

Premium Written
YTD

$15,092,953

$202,395
$68,228,383
$83,523,731

Dir. Liab. End of
Period

$7,097,634,680
$39,321,514
$56,667,303,094
$63,804,259,288

Indir. Liab End of

Polices

Risks

Period Inforce End Inforce End

$173,386,665
$0
$6,604,624,842
$6,778,011,507

of Period

8,439

744
212,587
221,770

of Period

15,309
752
219,922
235,983



