Texas Windstorm Insurance Association Quarterly Liability Report As of March 31, 2018

Aransas

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period	Polices Inforce End of Period	Risks Inforce End of Period
Commercial	141	141	199	199	\$345,000	\$345,000	\$262,923,276	\$5,597,000	379	806
Manufactured Home	18	18	19	19	\$22,625	\$22,625	\$4,916,597	\$0	95	96
Residential	1,059	1,059	1,113	1113	\$2,112,237	\$2,112,237	\$1,748,367,453	\$148,258,376	5,525	5,812
Total	1,218	1,218	1,331	1331	\$2,479,862	\$2,479,862	\$2,016,207,326	\$153,855,376	5,999	6,714

Brazoria

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period		Inforce End
Commercial	277	277	490	490	\$1,828,426	\$1,828,426	\$586,512,529	\$16,936,070	1,062	1,714
Manufactured Home	35	35	35	35	\$49,669	\$49,669	\$9,527,078	\$0	154	154
Residential	7,534	7,534	7,736	7736	\$12,309,695	\$12,309,695	\$10,475,030,058	\$1,350,771,824	36,911	37,913
Total	7,846	7,846	8,261	8261	\$14,187,790	\$14,187,790	\$11,071,069,665	\$1,367,707,894	38,127	39,781

Calhoun

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period		Risks Inforce End of Period
Commercial	61	61	98	98	\$231,642	\$231,642	\$119,103,578	\$1,434,475	220	423
Manufactured Home	13	13	13	13	\$18,951	\$18,951	\$3,556,590	\$0	66	66
Residential	643	643	769	769	\$1,142,374	\$1,142,374	\$854,355,273	\$71,320,457	3,494	3,844
Total	717	717	880	880	\$1,392,967	\$1,392,967	\$977,015,441	\$72,754,932	3,780	4,333

Cameron

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period		Inforce End
Commercial	222	222	389	389	\$2,787,846	\$2,787,846	\$1,128,442,099	\$7,537,145	744	1,521
Manufactured Home	10	10	10	10	\$13,191	\$13,191	\$2,375,127	\$0	56	56
Residential	2,639	2,639	2,693	2693	\$2,873,942	\$2,873,942	\$2,583,880,961	\$289,265,841	13,781	14,127
Total	2,871	2,871	3,092	3092	\$5,674,979	\$5,674,979	\$3,714,698,187	\$296,802,986	14,581	15,704

Chambers

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period		Risks Inforce End of Period
Commercial	21	21	29	29	\$125,216	\$125,216	\$61,906,010	\$970,150	115	185
Manufactured Home	7	7	7	7	\$7,922	\$7,922	\$2,519,500	\$0	85	85
Residential	997	997	1,030	1030	\$1,762,213	\$1,762,213	\$1,504,848,993	\$196,908,159	4,675	4,885
Total	1,025	1,025	1,066	1066	\$1,895,351	\$1,895,351	\$1,569,274,503	\$197,878,309	4,875	5,155

Galveston

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period		Risks Inforce End of Period
Commercial	484	484	936	936	\$5,133,919	\$5,133,919	\$2,438,124,385	\$65,350,480	2,079	3,942
Manufactured Home	48	48	49	49	\$67,561	\$67,561	\$9,832,099	\$0	175	177
Residential	12,246	12,246	12,708	12708	\$22,274,759	\$22,274,759	\$18,087,878,273	\$2,057,882,830	60,686	62,824
Total	12,778	12,778	13,693	13693	\$27,476,239	\$27,476,239	\$20,535,834,757	\$2,123,233,310	62,940	66,943

Harris

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period		Inforce End
Commercial	13	13	14	14	\$90,783	\$90,783	\$58,205,851	\$1,324,290	81	133
Manufactured Home	-	-	-	0	\$0	\$0	\$186,800	\$0	5	5
Residential	640	640	658	658	\$804,847	\$804,847	\$989,019,953	\$125,092,064	3,454	3,566
Total	653	653	672	672	\$895,630	\$895,630	\$1,047,412,604	\$126,416,354	3,540	3,704

Jefferson

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period	Polices Inforce End of Period	Risks Inforce End of Period
Commercial	230	230	321	321	\$1,039,465	\$1,039,465	\$447,971,150	\$15,947,490	910	1,433
Manufactured Home	4	4	4	4	\$6,665	\$6,665	\$1,656,300	\$0	26	26
Residential	5,598	5,598	5,749	5749	\$8,207,654	\$8,207,654	\$6,564,211,550	\$823,269,533	29,013	29,775
Total	5,832	5,832	6,074	6074	\$9,253,784	\$9,253,784	\$7,013,839,000	\$839,217,023	29,949	31,234

Kenedy

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period			Inforce End
Commercial	1	1	5	5	\$12,438	\$12,438	\$694,441	\$0	1	5
Residential	2	2	5	5	\$6,159	\$6,159	\$6,220,900	\$35,000	18	32
Total	3	3	10	10	\$18,597	\$18,597	\$6,915,341	\$35,000	19	37

Kleberg

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period	Polices Inforce End of Period	Inforce End
Commercial	13	13	18	18	\$41,949	\$41,949	\$48,973,542	\$700,800	61	96
Manufactured Home	-	-	-	0	\$0	\$0	\$168,000	\$0	2	2
Residential	198	198	203	203	\$275,016	\$275,016	\$202,859,499	\$20,553,183	984	1,034
Total	211	211	221	221	\$316,965	\$316,965	\$252,001,041	\$21,253,983	1,047	1,132

Matagorda

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period		Inforce End
Commercial	51	51	99	99	\$244,904	\$244,904	\$103,296,974	\$2,528,130	216	376
Manufactured Home	6	6	6	6	\$5,612	\$5,612	\$1,368,097	\$0	23	25
Residential	931	931	1,009	1009	\$1,490,983	\$1,490,983	\$1,124,660,541	\$115,053,977	4,716	4,920
Total	988	988	1,114	1114	\$1,741,499	\$1,741,499	\$1,229,325,612	\$117,582,107	4,955	5,321

Nueces

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period	Polices Inforce End of Period	Inforce End
Commercial	540	540	884	884	\$2,741,885	\$2,741,885	\$1,662,824,472	\$51,606,880	2,183	4,015
Manufactured Home	2	2	2	2	\$871	\$871	\$850,600	\$0	20	20
Residential	8,322	8,322	8,660	8660	\$12,532,531	\$12,532,531	\$10,488,787,614	\$1,174,505,531	41,541	42,998
Total	8,864	8,864	9,546	9546	\$15,275,287	\$15,275,287	\$12,152,462,686	\$1,226,112,411	43,744	47,033

Refugio

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period		Risks Inforce End of Period
Commercial	12	12	19	19	\$44,015	\$44,015	\$13,869,565	\$45,000	38	58
Manufactured Home	1	1	1	1	\$1,254	\$1,254	\$533,253	\$0	8	11
Residential	74	74	80	80	\$115,610	\$115,610	\$79,783,020	\$7,881,410	327	356
Total	87	87	100	100	\$160,879	\$160,879	\$94,185,838	\$7,926,410	373	425

San Patricio

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period		Risks Inforce End of Period
Commercial	94	94	153	153	\$406,810	\$406,810	\$145,760,721	\$3,280,205	313	534
Manufactured Home	7	7	7	7	\$7,074	\$7,074	\$1,609,473	\$0	25	25
Residential	1,421	1,421	1,484	1484	\$2,250,573	\$2,250,573	\$1,872,608,520	\$217,122,953	7,065	7,419
Total	1,522	1,522	1,644	1644	\$2,664,457	\$2,664,457	\$2,019,978,714	\$220,403,158	7,403	7,978

Willacy

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period	Polices Inforce End of Period	Risks Inforce End of Period
Commercial	8	8	16	16	\$18,655	\$18,655	\$19,026,087	\$128,550	37	68
Manufactured Home	1	1	1	1	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$222,000	\$0	4	4
Residential	62	62	67	67	\$69,790	\$69,790	\$84,790,486	\$6,703,706	397	417
Total	71	71	84	84	\$89,445	\$89,445	\$104,038,573	\$6,832,256	438	489

Total All Counties

Class of Business	Policies Written During Period	Policies Written YTD	Risks Written During Period	Risks Written YTD	Premium Written During Period	Premium Written YTD	Dir. Liab. End of Period	Indir. Liab End of Period	Polices Inforce End of Period	Risks Inforce End of Period
Commercial	2,168	2,168	3,670	3670	\$15,092,953	\$15,092,953	\$7,097,634,680	\$173,386,665	8,439	15,309
Manufactured Home	152	152	154	154	\$202,395	\$202,395	\$39,321,514	\$0	744	752
Residential	42,366	42,366	43,964	43964	\$68,228,383	\$68,228,383	\$56,667,303,094	\$6,604,624,842	212,587	219,922
Total	44,686	44,686	47,788	47788	\$83,523,731	\$83,523,731	\$63,804,259,288	\$6,778,011,507	221,770	235,983